



Date : May 23, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051. Symbol: NCC BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort MUMBAI – 400 001. Code : 500294

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Transfer of Shares within the Promoter and Promoter Group

We are to inform you that the Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholders have executed the following transactions through market purchase/sale on May 19,2022

-	Disposal			Acquisition		
Date	Name	No.of	Price	Name	No.of	Price in
		Shares	in Rs.		Shares	Rs.
				A V S R	12,00,000	63.06
19-05-2022	Smt A	18,00,000	63.06	Holdings	÷	
	Suguna			Private Ltd		
				Sirisha	6,00,000	63.06
				Projects		
				Private Ltd		

We further submit that there is no change in the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter Group.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely, For NCC Limited

Sisir K Mishra Joint Compliance Officer

